Y NOT TRI - Sunday, February 7,2021

Top Overall
Rick Peters
Bruce Alsept
Michael Leary
Alex Pruett
Neil Placer

Top Overall Male
Rick Peters

Top Overall Female

Katherine Elverd

AgeGroup
20to 24
Allison Dupree

30to 34

Travis Corder
Holley Corder
Kyle Harmon
CarolineHarmon
Matt Rardin

35to039

Katie Elverd
Cassie Nice
Meghan Johnson

40to 44
Neil Placer
Allie Fincher

94.36
94.28
93.62
86.98

85.3

94.36

84.6

55.38

76.1
75.56
63.12
62.46

60.9

84.6
81.08
56.2

85.3
80.8



Melissa Gibson 73.74

Bridget Hall 47.54

45to049

Katherine Placer 78.28

Dawn Bradley 73.98

Eric Gibson 70.34

55to59

Pearl Pangkey 61.86

60to 64

Rick Peters 94.36

Michael Leary 93.62

Greg Pelfrey 57.46

70 and up

Larry Nelson 69.76

Hutch Smith 53.18
SWIiM

7:00AM (2 open)

Hutch Smith 17

Alex Dodez

Amy Hall

Michael Leary 21

7:35:00 AM (2 open)

Greg Pelfrey 10
Eric Gibson 11
Melissa Gibson 20
Allie Fincher 16
8:05AM (Full)

Evan Rardin 8

17

21

10
11
20
16

Scoring Rules

Swim: Each completed length earns 1 point.
Bike: Record total milesand multiply by 4.
Run: Record total mileage and multiply by 10.
Add up Swim, Bike, and Run points.
BIKE RUN POINTS
6.42 25.68 1.05 10.5 53.18
11.58 46.32 2.63 26.3 93.62
8.89 35.56 1.19 11.9 57.46
9.91 39.64 1.97 19.7 70.34
8.41 33.64 2.01 20.1 73.74
10.65 42.6 2.22 22.2 80.8
4.52 18.08 1.01 10.1 36.18




Matt Rardin
Kathryn Placer
Neil Placer

Pearl Pangkey
Katherine Goforth

8:40AM (3 open)
Dawn Bradley
Sam Burns

Rick Peters

9:15AM (Full)
Chelsea Sadler
Cassie Nice
Bridget Hall
Emily Hall
James Hall
Dylan Hall

9:50AM (Full)
Larry Nelson
Alexander Pruett
Trevor Pruett
Emma Blakely
Bruce Alsept
Allison Dupree

10:25AM (Full)
Jim Kearney
CarolineHarmon
Kyle Harmon
Hunter Norris
Meghan Johnson
Holley Corder
Travis Corder

16
18
17
17
28

17
20
25

19
12
14
17
12

18
26
25
18
21
20

14
15

16
21
19

16
18
17
17
28

17
20
25

19
12
14
17
12

18
26
25
18
21
20

14
15

16
21
19

8.1
9.37
11.2
6.14
7.25

9.22
6.78
11.14

10.52
5.56
5.04
8.33

6.4

8.24
9.77
10.35
7.64
11.67
5.22

7.99
8.83

7.05
9.14
10.15

32.4
37.48
44.8
24.56
29

36.88
27.12
44.56

42.08
22.24
20.16
33.32

25.6

32.96
39.08

41.4
30.56
46.68
20.88

31.96
35.32

28.2
36.56
40.6

1.25
2.28
2.35
2.03
2.76

2.01
1.47
2.48

1.33
1.13

2.3
2.02

1.88
2.19
1.87
1.38
2.66
1.45

1.65
1.28

1.2
1.8
1.65

12.5
22.8
23.5
20.3
27.6

20.1
14.7
24.8

20
13.3
11.3

23
20.2

18.8
21.9
18.7
13.8
26.6
14.5

16.5
12.8

12
18
16.5

60.9
78.28
85.3
61.86
84.6

73.98
61.82
94.36

81.08
47.54
45.46
73.32

57.8

69.76
86.98

85.1
62.36
94.28
55.38

62.46
63.12

56.2
75.56
76.1



